

01 SBD/2019-20 IMMGSY(SC)

Hannampura to Mela Hannampura

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi

DIVISION

Baysi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1089

Hannampura Deo

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
① - p/v and filling of existing bench mark — do — do — vide page No (9)					
① Bench mark Pillar — 1 no. @ R. 4454.31 / no. — R. 4454.31					
① Reference Pillar — 1 no. @ R. 2037.69 / no. — R. 2037.69					
② clearing and grubbing — do — do —					
vide page No (9) 0.28 ha @ R. 49496.20 / ha — R. 13859.00					
③ Cost of embankment — — do — do — vide page No (10)					
① for head work — 66.24 m ³ @ R. 125.11 / m ³ — R. 11687.4					
① for head work — 119.94 m ³ @ R. 144.62 / m ³ — R. 17346.00					
④ Cost of sub grade — — do — do — vide page No (10) — 953.42 m ³ @ R. 126.96 / m ³ — R. 16872.00					
Total					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		
(5)	Plv Crangular Pub base well graded materials ——— —— do — do —				
Vide Page No (10) 259.45 m ³					
@ R. 2674.05 / m ³ ———					R. 693782 =
(6)	Plv Laying Spreading and Compacting stone metal Cusple II — —— do — do —				
Vide Page No (11) ——— 112.11 m ³					
@ R. 3489.64 / m ³ ———					R. 390102 =
(7)	Plv Prime Coat — —— do — do —				
Vide Page No (11) — 946.88 m ³ —					
@ R. 42.41 / m ³ ———					R. 40157.00
(8)	Plv Jack Coat — —— do — do —				
Vide Page No (11) — 946.88 m ³ —					
@ R. 14.55 / m ³ ———					R. 13222.00
200 R.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		
(9) P.V. and laying and rolling of close graded Premix 20 mm thick					
		do	do		
vide page No. (11)			946.88 m ²		
			@ R. 187.73/m ²		177758.
(10) Cont ^y of un reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement					
		do	do		
vide page No. (12)			87.87 m ²		

			@ R. 7358.28/m ²		646572.20
(11) Reinforced Cement Concrete (M15) grade		do	do		
vide page No. (12)					
(1) Ordering K.M. stone. 1 m ³					
			@ R. 2282.12 cum		2282.12
(11) 200 mm stone - 1 m ³					
			@ R. 624.62 cum		624.62
(12) P.V. and string of typical M.M.S.Y. Substandard sign					
		do	do		
vide page No. (12)					
(1) P.V. and string and Logo - 2 m ³					
			@ R. 9520.63 cum		19141.26

Continuation

CO'R. 22,02,312.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B & R	2202	3122.0
(ii) Citizen Informant Board			— 1 nu		
			@ R. 9500.63 each		9501.0
(iii) Machine Informant Board			— 1 nu		
			@ R. 9500.63 each		9501.0
(13) P/V and fitting of Retro reflective Informant Sign board			—		
			— do — do		

Side Page No. (8)

(i) 600 mm rectangular — 5 nu.

@ R. 3686.68 — R. 18433.2

(ii) 800 mm Circular — 2 nu.

@ R. 4912.35 each — R. 29474.0

(iii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular —

— 4 nu.

@ R. 6813.58/m — R. 27254.0

(iv) 900 mm Side Octagon — 1 nu

@ R. 8666.55 each — R. 8667.0

@ R. 23,052.82 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.R.	23052	82200
(14) PIV and laying of hot applied thermoplastic 2.5 mm — do — do — Vide Page No (14) 50.0 m @ R. 735.40/m — R. 362200					
(15) PIV and laying of hot applied thermoplastic — do — do — Vide Page No (14) - 29.0 m @ R. 833.53/m — R. 2417400					
(16) PIV 300 mm across the road — do — do — Vide Page No (14) — 50 m. @ R. 866.50/m — R. 4332500 — R. 240955200 Less below 0.05% — R. 120500 — R. 240834620 Add 1% Lab. Gen. G/R. 2408300 — R. 243242900 Add 12% Cost — R. 28900200 — R. 272143100 Less Provisional Payment G/R 186417100 — R. 857260200					

Continuation

C&P

Car
12/3/21
AECm
12/03/2024
JH16.04.24
E.C